
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Motocross - 1 Crono Hobby

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 230 ANTOLINI P. 1:52.149
Migliore

1 2:00.228 09:46:39.951

2 1:52.149 09:48:32.100

3 1:52.324 09:50:24.424

4 2:50.844 09:53:15.268

5 1:52.184 09:55:07.452

6 1:52.880 09:57:00.332

7 1:53.870 09:58:54.202

8 3:02.496 10:01:56.698

 Po. 2 - # 191 COSTARAOSS A. + 01.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.989 09:47:17.546

2 2:01.485 09:49:19.031

3 1:59.073 09:51:18.104

4 1:55.492 09:53:13.596

5 1:55.173 09:55:08.769

6 1:53.512 09:57:02.281

7 1:53.311 09:58:55.592

8 1:59.119 10:00:54.711

 Po. 3 - # 24 ZERMAN M. + 01.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.890 09:47:00.095

2 1:59.994 09:49:00.089

3 1:57.500 09:50:57.589

4 1:55.755 09:52:53.344

5 1:53.492 09:54:46.836

6 1:56.119 09:56:42.955

7 1:57.301 09:58:40.256

8 1:58.483 10:00:38.739

 Po. 4 - # 131 RANDON F. + 01.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.880 09:47:01.751

2 1:59.672 09:49:01.423

3 1:57.969 09:50:59.392

4 1:55.161 09:52:54.553

5 1:54.086 09:54:48.639

6 1:58.471 09:56:47.110

7 1:55.580 09:58:42.690

8 2:05.721 10:00:48.411

 Po. 5 - # 901 MADDINELLI E. + 02.128
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.743 09:46:40.106

2 2:04.113 09:48:44.219

3 1:56.126 09:50:40.345

4 2:05.991 09:52:46.336

5 1:54.277 09:54:40.613

 Po. 6 - # 5 RAGAIOLO M. + 11.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.332 09:47:12.114

2 2:07.977 09:49:20.091

3 2:06.980 09:51:27.071

4 2:03.921 09:53:30.992

5 2:58.806 09:56:29.798

6 2:13.530 09:58:43.328

7 2:12.655 10:00:55.983

 Po. 7 - # 753 POLIDORI E. + 12.288
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.806 09:47:13.980

2 2:05.802 09:49:19.782

3 2:25.463 09:51:45.245

4 2:08.424 09:53:53.669

5 2:04.437 09:55:58.106

6 2:08.985 09:58:07.091

7 2:06.684 10:00:13.775

 Po. 8 - # 25 DISARO A. + 12.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.968 09:47:21.322

2 2:06.202 09:49:27.524

3 2:04.507 09:51:32.031

4 2:26.689 09:53:58.720

 Po. 9 - # 19 TURRI G. + 13.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.224 09:47:24.581

2 2:21.473 09:49:46.054

3 2:16.923 09:52:02.977

4 2:13.311 09:54:16.288

5 2:08.527 09:56:24.815

6 2:07.554 09:58:32.369

7 2:05.189 10:00:37.558

 Po. 10 - # 15 RAGAIOLO M. + 18.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.084 09:47:31.419

2 2:17.196 09:49:48.615

3 2:16.780 09:52:05.395

4 2:12.707 09:54:18.102

5 2:10.193 09:56:28.295

6 2:16.050 09:58:44.345

7 2:19.102 10:01:03.447

 Po. 11 - # 781 MURARI P. + 18.154
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.061 09:47:03.718

2 2:14.713 09:49:18.431

3 2:13.081 09:51:31.512

4 2:10.303 09:53:41.815

5 2:17.885 09:55:59.700

 Po. 12 - # 313 LUBIAN M. + 19.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.106 09:47:04.730

2 2:11.856 09:49:16.586

3 2:17.414 09:51:34.000

4 2:14.943 09:53:48.943

5 2:22.649 09:56:11.592

 Po. 13 - # 55 PIEROPAN M. + 21.190
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.926 09:47:34.144

2 2:17.018 09:49:51.162

3 2:16.918 09:52:08.080

4 2:13.339 09:54:21.419

5 2:20.707 09:56:42.126

6 2:24.706 09:59:06.832

7 2:21.854 10:01:28.686

 Po. 14 - # 18 TURRI G. + 29.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.574 09:47:24.104

2 2:24.096 09:49:48.200

3 2:27.297 09:52:15.497

4 2:24.267 09:54:39.764

5 2:21.188 09:57:00.952

6 2:22.710 09:59:23.662

7 2:23.121 10:01:46.783

Fastest lap: 1:52.149
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